



TABULATION OF BIDS
CITY OF STERLING HEIGHTS
14 MILE AND SOMERSET SEWER LINING
AEW PROJECT NO. 0165-0014

DATE: 7/13/2021
TIME: 2:30 PM

Prepared by: Anderson, Eckstein and Westrick, Inc.
51301 Schoenherr Road
Shelby Township, MI 48315

BIDDER RANKING

<i>RANK</i>	<i>BIDDER'S NAME</i>	<i>TOTAL BID</i>
1	Lanzo Construction Company	\$ 478,250.00
2	Insituform Technologies USA, LLC	\$ 546,082.70
3	SAK Construction, LLC	\$ 667,150.00
4	Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc.	\$ 991,750.00



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF STERLING HEIGHTS
 14 MILE AND SOMERSET SEWER LINING
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0165-0014

Lanzo Construction Company
 28135 Groesbeck Highway
 Roseville, Michigan 48066

Insituform Technologies USA, LLC
 17988 Edison Avenue
 Chesterfield, Missouri 63005

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Bonds, Insurance and Initial Set-up Expense, Max 3%	1	LS	9,750.00	9,750.00	14,452.70	14,452.70
2.	Sanitary Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 48 inch	600	Ft	25.00	15,000.00	12.70	7,620.00
3.	Sanitary Sewer, CIPP, 48 inch, Full Length	600	Ft	365.00	219,000.00	308.80	185,280.00
4.	Sanitary Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 48 Inch	600	Ft	2.00	1,200.00	0.50	300.00
5.	Sanitary Lateral, Reinstate	1	Ea	1,500.00	1,500.00	77.50	77.50
6.	Mineral Deposit Removal	1	Ea	500.00	500.00	370.50	370.50
7.	Pipe Joint Repair in 48 inch Dia. Sewer	1	LS	4,000.00	4,000.00	3,705.00	3,705.00
8.	Bypass Pumping	1	LS	207,000.00	207,000.00	327,393.20	327,393.20
9.	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	19,500.00	19,500.00	4,843.10	4,843.10
10.	Deliverables	1	LS	800.00	800.00	2,040.70	2,040.70
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	478,250.00	\$	546,082.70



TABULATION OF BIDS
 CITY OF STERLING HEIGHTS
 14 MILE AND SOMERSET SEWER LINING
 AEW PROJECT NO. 0165-0014

SAK Construction, LLC
 864 Hoff Road
 O'Fallon, Missouri 63366

Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc.
 4086 Michigan Avenue
 Detroit, Michigan 48210

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1.	Bonds, Insurance and Initial Set-up Expense, Max 3%	1	LS	20,000.00	20,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00
2.	Sanitary Sewer, Pre-Construction, Clean and CCTV, 48 inch	600	Ft	20.00	12,000.00	25.00	15,000.00
3.	Sanitary Sewer, CIPP, 48 inch, Full Length	600	Ft	455.00	273,000.00	400.00	240,000.00
4.	Sanitary Sewer, Post-Construction, CCTV, 48 Inch	600	Ft	5.00	3,000.00	3.00	1,800.00
5.	Sanitary Lateral, Reinstate	1	Ea	500.00	500.00	850.00	850.00
6.	Mineral Deposit Removal	1	Ea	550.00	550.00	450.00	450.00
7.	Pipe Joint Repair in 48 inch Dia. Sewer	1	LS	3,900.00	3,900.00	5,500.00	5,500.00
8.	Bypass Pumping	1	LS	326,000.00	326,000.00	690,000.00	690,000.00
9.	Traffic Control and Maintenance	1	LS	25,000.00	25,000.00	12,500.00	12,500.00
10.	Deliverables	1	LS	3,200.00	3,200.00	650.00	650.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID				\$	667,150.00	\$	991,750.00